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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

December 1,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9381

25-W-9403

25-W-9416

25-W-5906

25-W-9501

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

BLAKE, JASON EVERETTE 

CORONADO, FELIX ALBERT 

DORIS, MELANIE MCGEE 

ELLIOT, ELIZABETH JEAN 

EVANS, JAYDEN HUIEL 

DEFENDANT

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

LOITERING/PROWLING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

CRIM TRESP/REMAINS AFTER NOTIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

WEINBERG, JON LOREN 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

000799385

001125234

000846744

000268575

001125330
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

December 1,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9380

25-W-9406

25-W-378

25-W-9327

25-W-9499

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

FLOWERS, EVAN 

GERMAIN, WILSON 

HEWATT, TIMOTHY 

LITTLE, MEKENZIE ROSE 

MANCIA, JOSE DAVID 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PEDESTRIAN ON ROADWAYS WHEN

SIDEWALK PROVIDED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

OPEN CONTAINER

NO LICENSE/INVALID LICENSE

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

LASCALA, MICHAEL SCOTT 

BIXON, MICHAEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001125214

001125240

001125271

001125172

001111522
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

December 1,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9419

25-W-9408

25-W-9473

25-W-7918

25-W-7919

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

MOODY, JOSEPH ALLEN 

MORROW, MARISSA TAYLOR 

PHILLIPS, JOSHUA 

PRINDLE, JULIE CHRISTINE 

PRINDLE, TODD DEVIN 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

IMPROPER STOPPING ROADWAY

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI DRUGS MISD

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

NO LICENSE/INVALID LICENSE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

EXPIRED TAG

CHARGES

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

WAID, ADDISON 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(
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(
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000228106

001074120

001084368

001123974

001118628
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

December 1,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9407

25-W-9396

25-W-7038

25-W-9378

25-W-9469

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

RENZ, MASON ALEXANDER 

RICHARDS, KIRK DANIEL 

ROLDAN, PEDRO TENORIO 

SIMPKINS, RAYSHAWN HYUNSU 

SMITH, JERRICK DMARCIUS 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

IMPROPER TURN

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CHARGES

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

ROSARIO, GADIEL 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

ATTORNEY

(
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001081839

000813927

001123181

001111212
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

December 1,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9399

WARRANT NO

21 STATON, SHAMONE ANDRE 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

CHARGES

F

M

ATTORNEY

(

(

)
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)
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